

Environmental Excellence Day 2019

October 17, 2019 SeaWorld Ports of Call

Sponsorships

	Bronze \$250	*Lunch \$500	*Green \$500	*Stadium Cup \$1,000	Silver \$500	Gold \$700	Platinum \$1,000
Number of E2 Day Attendees	1	2	2	2	2	3	4
Company logo in program	Small	Medium	Medium	Large	Medium	Medium	Large
Slides on slideshow	Multiple on page	Half page	Half page	1 Full page	Half page	Half page	1 Full page
Logo placed on METRA website	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	√
Exhibitor setup with Table (8ft)	No	No	No	No	Standard (may not have power)	Premium	Premium
Sponsor logo on 250 Stadium Cups				✓			
Attendee list prior to event				✓			✓
Email blast				✓			√
2 minute speech at E2 Day				✓			√
Logo on poster display at METRA events for a year				√			√

^{*}E2 Day Lunch/Beverage Sponsor - \$500

Join METRA as a partner in providing lunch to the attendees

Join METRA in the opportunity to produce less waste and provide reusable dishes and silverware.

Produce less waste while METRA showcases your company as a proud sponsor on 250 Stadium Cups. Pick your color, and we will put your company logo on one side and the METRA logo on the other.

For more information, please contact:

Scott Evanson sevanson@esciencesinc.com 407-481-9006

^{*}E2 Day Green Sponsor - \$500

^{*}Stadium Cup Premium Sponsor - \$1,000

SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION FORM



Environmental Excellence Day 2019 (E2 Day)

October 17, 2019 SeaWorld Ports of Call

Organization:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Contact Person:
Phone:
Email Address:
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
(See previous page for details about each level)
Yes, I want a table \$1,000 Platinum Sponsor \$700 Gold Sponsor \$500 Silver Sponsor
No, I do not want a table \$1,000 Stadium Cup Premium Sponsor \$500 E2 Day Green Sponsor \$500 E2 Day Lunch/Beverage Sponsor \$250 Bronze Sponsor
YES, I would like to provide a door prize. If so, please describe.
Table setup may start as early as 7:00 a.m.
Additional Requests:

Online payments can be made at **metra.org/e2daypay**. If paying by check, please let us know. Please send the completed form to Scott Evanson, METRA Sponsorship Committee